MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Claim No I SNMIADO2726 / C1I/ 9Polj.cy No : DMCVSN1022 50170 7

Claimant : PRIM]ER TAXIS PTE ITD

Amount : S$2, 155. 00
SINGAPORE DOLLARS TWO IHOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE ONLY.

I/We agree to accept the above menlioned amount to be paid to me/us in fulI 6
final settfement of all claims, cost6 & disbursements for injuries / rlamages
sustained by me/us through an accident involving

Claimant vehicle No. : sHC 55002
Insured Vehic-Ie No.